PRP-HEAF FE A 45 AR 2 54

PERERNAE

2

RHAITER (do)
Ll E1E (do)
ITIRKE (Snad)
ERNEE, FIRLIL (Voa)
SRR, WAL (Vo)
BERENUBE

B BRI

B RBRLAT
TEREERBR
fREC it e Al
FREC 5] AR EE AL

D (Fimae)

BT ERE (do)
LI ER (do2)
ITIRKE (Snax)

TERNERE, FERLF (Vaa)
EoEE, PEFLAAT (Vo)
BERENEE

HER: BRLH

B SRR

T {Eim R R
FRBC R AL
FREC {5 AR EE AL

BT (Fipae)

['mm |
["mm |
['mm |
[ m/s ]
[ m/s ]
[ Emm |
['mm |
['mm |
[ C]
57HS22
MHMDO2ZP 1V

[N ]

[ mm |
[ mm |
['mm |
[m/s ]
[m/s ]
[ Emm |
['mm |
['mm |
[ C]
110HS12
MHMDO8ZP 1V

[N |

PSH&0

16

16

600

0.2

0.1

0.4

0.25

0-80

1000

PSHE0

25

25

1500

0.2

0.1

0.4

0.25

0-80

7000

BHRAATERE (doy)
Ll E1E (do2)
ITEKE (S

EENRE, RHRLIL (Voad
EENEE, WL (Vo)
ERENBE

bR B

B RERLAT

T 1= AR BR

FRBC DAL

FrBC R AR B2 4L

S (Funax)

BB ER (dy)
LT ER (dp)
ITEKE (S

EEMNER, FBRLAT (Vaa)
CENiRE, WBRLT (Vo)
BERENBE

HER: BBR LA

B SRBRLAL
TAERE IR
FRBC it EEATL

FREC {E AR E AL

HH (Fimax)

DL PURpOIRS HEFT AT e & A RURS 2241, VR Pl dk m SR el

86H545
MHMDO4ZP1V

[N

130HS27
MHMD10ZP1V

[N |

PSH70

20

20

1000

0.2

0.1

0.4

0.25

0-80

2000

PSH100

32

32

1500

0.2

0.1

0.4

0.25

0-80

14000

o5
ﬁ"‘\l
3l -E(:::[F-
T hﬂﬂ;r =,
> 15
HEFF AR A
PSH60 64
PSH70 74
PSH80 84
PSH100 104
HEFF AR E
PSH60 35
PSH70 45
PSHB0 50
PSH100 60
* BEos R Ess

[

i Li L2

_ Al

Ij: ! |.£.

| | =l

|

B1 B2 B D1 D2 D3
64 48 48 60 12 25
74 58 58 70 16 35
84 68 68 80 19 40
104 88 88 100 19 60
F1 a1 62 L L1GRAK) M
30 26 26 25 L+65 700
35 36 36 30 L+80 1100
40 46 40 35 L+90 1600
50 50 50 45 L+110 1600

AT mm

MG PRI SR Al EAR ol

S o1l (] 7 SR Tyl JE] I ] BAg RN- P R A

15

20

25

30

M20%*2

M20%*2

M24%2

M30*2 *

. W-HMBZr, J-Z0 k. E-H



